

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.2 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18441/2007

RAJENDRA SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VICE CHANCELLOR, UNIV. OF ALLSHABAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention)

(With office report)

Date: 04/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vanita Mehta, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv
Mr. Ajay Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the intervenor to serve the
copies of the application for intervention on learned
counsel for the petitioner and other respondents within
two weeks.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master