

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18441/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/05/2007 in WP No.6801/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAJENDRA SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VICE CHANCELLOR, UNIV. OF ALLAHABAD &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and intervention and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 22534 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 28995-28996 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4796-4797 of 2009

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 1281-1297 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 30/01/2012      These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)      Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Dr. I.B Gaur, Adv.

Mr.S.S.Nehra, Adv.

Mr.Neeraj Dutt Gaur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr.Aseem Chandra, Adv.

Mr.Vipul Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr.R.S.Nagar, Adv.

Mr.Harsh Parashar, Adv.

Mr.Dipak Bhattacharya, Adv.

Mr.D.Bharat Kumar, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, A.O.R. (Not Present)

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Mr.Ajay Kr.Singh, Adv.

2

Mr.S.K.Bandyopadhyay, Adv.

Mr.D.N.Vohra, Adv.

Mr.Mohinder J.S.Rupal, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, A.O.R. (Not Present)

Mr.D.P.Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr.D.B.Vohra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the office report.

List these matters in the category of 'After Notice  
Matters'.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master